Republic of the Philippines



CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY

Don Severino de las Alas Campus

Indang, Cavite
(046) 862-0852
www.cvsu.edu.ph

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF VARIOUS DEVICES

ABC: Php 1,282,400.00

Item No.	Qty./ Unit	Item	Specifications	Unit Price	Total Price
1	4 Unit	Multi-Function Wifi Printer	 Print, Scan, Copy ESC/P-R, ESC/P Raster Printer Language 5760x1440 dpi maximum resolution up to 33.0 ppm / 15.0 ppmx2 (Draft,A4) ISO 29183, A4 Simplex copying (up to 7.7 ipm / 3.8 ipm) A4, Letter Maximum Copy Size Flatbed colour image scanner Scanner Type 216x297mm scan area CIS Sensor Type 375x347x179mm dimensions (WxDxH) 	(Php) 18,750.00	(Php) 75,000.00
2	10 Unit	Portable Interactive Device	 Built-in android plug & play support for windows and macOS I/O Micro USB, HDMI, USB 3.0, DC in, Micro SD Card, Rj45, Audio Out 60-70 FPS (can be extrapolated up to 200FPS) Up to 195 Million dots/sec Galileo Pro 	65,000.00	650,000.00
3	2 Unit	Power Supply Adapter Converter Transformer	AC 100-240v To Dc 12v 10a Power Supply Adapter Converter Transformer 12 Volt 10 Amp 120w	1,000.00	2,000.00
4	1 Unit	BGA Rework Station with Reball Kit	 Power AC 220V±10% 50/60Hz Total Power 5100W Heater power upper temp.zone 1200w, second temp.zone 1200w, IR teom.zone 2700w Temperature Controlling K-type thermocouple close-loop control,independent temp.controller, the precision can reach ±1 	400,000.00	400,000.00

5 4 Digital	Min:10*10mm Applicable chips Max: 80*80mm Min 1x1mm Thermocouple Ports 1 units Nozzles x 5: 18mm,28mm,38mm,41mm,50mm LY G720 Semi-Automatic All-In-One Dmm Digital	6,000.00	24,000.00
Unit Multimeter	Multimeter Cd800A (Preferably Gigatools Sanwa)		
6 2 Digital Unit Microscope Electronics Repair	 G1200D Digital Microscope 12MP 7 Inch Large Color Screen Large Base LCD Display 1-1200X Continuous with Light 	7,000.00	14,000.00
7 2 Amprobe Unit Cable Test BNC, RJ45 LAN-1	Buzzo: 004114 101 011010 111 1110	12,000.00	24,000.00
8 8 VHF/UHF I Unit Band Two-' Radio	oual • 4w output	750.00	6,000.00
9 2 Screwdrive Sets Set Magnet Bits Non-sli HandlePort	18pcs Screwdriver set made of cr-mo-v steel	1,700.00	3,400.00
10 1 Ladder Unit	Fiber Extension Ladder Rover Heavyduty 44ft	42,000.00 GRAND TOTAL:	84,000.00 ₱1,282,400.00

Prepared by:

ANZLEY R. CRUSIS End-User

Noted/Certified Correct:

DINDO C. MARGESTWG Member, Computer and Office Equipment

EMELINE C. GUEVARRA

TWG Chair, Computer ang Office Equipment